
Saponin maintaining and dose
determining in carica papaya
leaf cookies as a breast milk

booster (Galactogogue)
by Sri Achadi Nugraheni

Submission date: 23-Feb-2022 10:12AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1768824670
File name: a_papaya_leaf_cookies_as_a_breast_milk_booster_Galactogogue.pdf (411.53K)
Word count: 3098
Character count: 15776



2

2

3

10



5

9

11



4

6

7

8



1

1

1

1

3





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Saponin maintaining and dose determining in carica papaya
leaf cookies as a breast milk booster (Galactogogue)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

PUBMED.NCBI.NLM.NIH.GOV
Internet Source

belitungraya.org
Internet Source

repository.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.idunn.no
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

v2.pjsir.org
Internet Source

www.idexlab.com
Internet Source

B Dwiloka, B E Setiani, K Irsalina. "Moisture
Content, Protein, Crude Fiber and Antioxidant



10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Activity of Cookies with Boiled Papaya Leaf",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication

Oluwaseun Ruth Alara, Nour Hamid
Abdurahman, John Adewole Alara. "Carica
papaya: comprehensive overview of the
nutritional values, phytochemicals and
pharmacological activities", Advances in
Traditional Medicine, 2020
Publication

Vida Ghasemi, Masoomeh Kheirkhah, Mohsen
Vahedi. "The Effect of Herbal Tea Containing
Fenugreek Seed on the Signs of Breast Milk
Sufficiency in Iranian Girl Infants", Iranian Red
Crescent Medical Journal, 2015
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Saponin maintaining and dose determining in carica papaya
leaf cookies as a breast milk booster (Galactogogue)
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


